

CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 3263	Date: May 22, 2015
	Change Request 9197

Transmittal 3263 has been rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 3281, dated June 5, 2015, to correct the extension through date of the Medicare Dependent Hospital (MDH) program in Attachment 3, draft Notification to Provider letter. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Inpatient Prospective Payment System (IPPS) Hospital Extensions per the Medicare Access and CHIP Reauthorization Act of 2015